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SUBJECT WISE RESULT 

 

Subjects 

Code  
Name of the Teacher 

No. Of candidates Appeared 

Fail Pass % Total 

Strength 
Absent Appeared 

18BT-51 Mrs. Manasa M B 27 1 26 0 26 96 

18BT-52 Dr. G P Desai 27 1 26 1 25 92.5 

18BT-53 Mrs. Shruthi S R 27 1 26 2 24 88.88 

18BT-54 Mrs. Shruthi S R  27 1 26 1 25 92.5 

18BT-55 Mr. Vasudeva Nayaka K B L 

 

27 
1 

26 
1 

25 
92.5 

18BT-56 Dr. Veena Kumara Adi 27 1 26 0 26 96 

18BTL-57 Mrs. Shruthi S R 27 1 26 0 26 96 

18BTL-58 Dr. Veena Kumara Adi 27 1 26 0 26 96 

18CIV59 Dr. B Suresh 27 1 26 0 26 96 
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01 Biotechnology 27 20 04 0 3 24 88.88% 


